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Fall Semester _____ Spring Semester _____
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time
	Monday (M)
	Wednesday (W)
	Friday (F)
	 
	Time
	Tuesday (T)
	Thursday (R) 

	8:00-8:50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8:00-9:15
	 
	 

	9:00-9:50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9:30-10:45
	 
	 

	10:00-10:50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	11:00-12:15
	 
	 

	11:00-11:50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	12:30-1:45
	 
	 

	12:00-12:50
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2:00-3:15
	 
	 

	1:00-2:15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3:30-4:45
	 
	 

	2:30-3:45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2x per week
4:00-5:15
5:30-6:45
7:00-8:15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2x per week
4:00-5:15
5:30-6:45
  7:00-8:15
	 
	 

	Once a week
4:00-6:40
5:30-8:10
7:00-9:40
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Once a week
4:00-6:40
5:30-8:10
7:00-9:40
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Course Alternates
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